SECOND AMENDMENT AND EXTENSION TO HOUSEHOLD
HAZARDOUS WASTE/ELECTRONIC WASTE COLLECTION
AGREEMENT

This Second Amendment and Extension to the Household Hazardous Waste/Electronic Waste
Collection Agreement (“Second Amendment and Extension”) is between County Sanitation District
No. 2 of Los Angeles County ("District'), DIR registration number 100010096, a county sanitation
district organized and existing pursuant to California Health & Safety Code §4700 et seq. and Clean
Harbors Environmental Services, Inc., a Massachusetts corporation, (""Contractor'), DIR registration
number 1000013713. The District and the Contractor are each a "Party" and collectively are the
"Parties".

The District and the County of Los Angeles ("County") entered into an agreement for District to
conduct household hazardous waste and consumer electronic waste ("HHEW") collection activities on
dates and locations to be agreed upon throughout Los Angeles County in furtherance of the objectives of
Division 30 of the California Public Resources Code. The District, the County, the City of Long Beach
and EDCO Transport Services, LLC, a California limited liability company ("EDCO") entered into an
agreement to establish a center for the collection of HHEW.

On January 21, 2021, the Parties entered into a Household Hazardous Waste/ Electronic Waste
Collection Agreement (the "Agreement") for operation of a permanent Household Hazardous/Electronic
Waste Collection Facility in the City of Signal Hill ("Collection Center") (“Project™). On April 26, 2023,
the Agreement was amended (the “First Amendment”) to incorporate prevailing wage requirements. The
Collection Center is situated within EDCO's Recycling & Transfer facility located at 2755 California
Avenue in the City of Signal Hill. The DIR Project Number is 453465.

The Agreement provides for payment to the Contractor for Fixed Costs and Unit Costs to operate
the Collection Center. Fixed Costs include set-up costs, labor costs, and special pickups; and Unit Costs
include all labeling, transportation, and disposal costs for various HHEW waste streams. These are
discussed in Attachment 4 (Unit Costs) and Attachment 5 (Fixed Costs) to Exhibit B (the Proposal) of
the Agreement. Attachment 5 (Fixed Costs) was replaced with Schedule 1 of the First Amendment. New
Unit Costs addressing the CPI adjustment to reflect the previous three-year cumulative twelve-month
increase have been agreed upon and will now be used by the Parties in this Agreement.

The original duration of the Agreement is three years. The Agreement allows the Parties to
renew the Agreement for an additional three years by written agreement of the Parties. The Parties now
intend to extend the term of the Agreement by an additional period set forth in Section 3 below.

All terms, conditions, and requirements of the Agreement remain unchanged unless explicitly
identified here. The Agreement will be amended as follows:

1. Unless otherwise provided in this Amendment, the capitalized terms used in this Second
Amendment have the same meaning assigned to them in the Agreement and First
Amendment.

2. This Second Amendment and Extension is effective January 17, 2024 (“Second

Amendment and Extension Effective Date”).

134333265.1 DOC 7114997



DocuSign Envelope ID: C8C81F38-898C-4E6A-8D75-123D5CD3656F

3. Extension. The duration of the Agreement is extended three years with an expiration date
of December 31, 2026.

4. Attachment 4 to Exhibit B of the Agreement and Schedule 1 of the First Amendment are

hereby replaced in their entirety with the new Schedule 1 of this Second Amendment and
Extension.

134333265.1 DOC 7114997



DocuSign Envelope ID: C8C81F38-898C-4E6A-8D75-123D5CD3656F

The Parties are signing this Second Amendment as of the Second Amendment Effective Date.

COUNTY SANITATION DISTRICT NO. 2
OF LOS ANGELES COUNTY

By

Chairperson, Board of Directors

ATTEST:

By
Secretary to the Board

APPROVED AS TO FORM:
LEWIS, BRISBOIS, BISGAARD & SMITH LLP

By

District Counsel

Clean Harbors Environmental Services, Inc.
DocuSigned by:

bowine Proon

BY- C9037FF45A44451..

Kevin Preston
Name

Title Vice President

Date 1/17/2024

134333265.1 DOC 7114997



¥2/LT/T 9A1I349 UOISURIXT Y8YES ON 19BIIUOD ASD lesodo.d 150D siogJey ues|)

"80UBpISal WoJ) 8)sem dnyaid 0} 109 UBIDIUYIS) B B|2IYA Sapnjou| “Ajioe) 8y} 1e 8)sem MHH Jayo pajbuiwod aq ued )i 0s [esodsip Joj D ‘|IIH [eubis
ur Ajjioes M\HH Jueuswiad s)o1isiq 8y} 0} 8)sem pajas)|0d Bulig 0) pamojje 8 JSnu SI0GIEH Ues|D) pue 821j0u PBOUBAPE SINOY Z/ 1Ses)| 1B Yim
pa|NPayos aq jsnwi Jusas A\\HH Aue Jo Juspuadapul sdnyold [e1oads 8say) ;810N

Ldmoid Jad 005$ JUsA3 Jo Juspuadapu (Jooq 0} Jooq)sdnydld [e1oadg Joj dnyoid Jad sjeyie|4

sdnyaid Joo( 0} 100Q

"6/ PUB |,0G Usamjaq speo |[e o} 65°91.$ snid 67¢°05$ Pled aq [[im Jojoeuod sy} ‘dnjeg suljeseg 00G e Jo} ‘sjduexs Jo4

"9|ge} 8y} Ul UMOYS Sse

£1068)e2 peO| BUIjeSEg SAISSEIINS YOBS UIUIIM SUIIBSEq 8Y) 9A0JR PRO| Ydes 10} peoT Jad 1so) [euonippy Ue snid speoT jo Jaqunp dnjeg suljeseg

3y Joj 1509 [ej0] dnjeg ay) Jojoenu0?) ay) Aed [[eys 101ISIQ BY) Usy) ‘speoT Jo Jaquiny dnjes auljasey ay) SPasdxa SPeo JO Jaquinu [enjoe

3y J| ‘oA0qe 9]ge)} AU} U0 UMOYS SPeOT Jo JaquinN dniag auljeseg ayj 0} Spuodsauiod Jey) 1s09) [ejo] dniag auys Jojoenuo) ay) Aed jleys 10Msiq

B} Usy} ‘JUsAS Jey) Joj SpeoT Jo JaquinN dnjag auljeseg sy} Uey) $S8| J0 0} [enba I JUsAT U0ID8||00 B 10} PauIWLIB}ep SPeO) JO Jaquinu [enjoe ay} J|
uopeure|dx3 (ebseyd peo [euolippy) dN-13S INITISYE YIAO SAVO

sa8e/W Sul|ieAaud BIUIOJI|ED SPN|OUI S31eU JOge| 9SAYL

0LLL___ $| 21896 |clee6 $] 5 25 | vS-25 ] 00S€ $] o000€
"UOI10B)SI1eS JI3WO0ISND 0L LL $ | z1896% | 2l€€6 $ ¥S S yG-2G | 00s‘'c $ 0052
HBI Ut JuaA2 0LLL  $| 21896 |cCI€€6 §| 8 S | ¥5-2G |00S€ $| 000
1U3193}J2 pue 3jes - - . . ,
e a1es2d0 03 pasnba. oh.rr $ va.wmw N_‘m_mm $ 124 S ¥G - 2§ oom.m $ Omm._‘
16 4ye5 10 Sjona) oL1L__ $| e18'96$ [clee6 S| 1% %5 | vo-2g [005° S| 005
ssoun ssosfassaudu 0Ll $| z18'968 [cle€6 S| 18 2 | v5-25 [005€ §| o5zl
d1y4e11 34 Yum Suole 0LLL  $| Gz018$ [09/7L $| G & | ov-ev | S92€ $| 000
1S a3 J0 Ju1d1004 0L'}LL $| vovl9$ |2S.8S $ e [43 vE-2€ | 289C $ 06/
[BWS 3Y1 YUM 6591 ¢$| 62£06¢ | ¥8€8Y $ 8¢ T4 gz-92 | S¥6'L $ 009
*311s a3 Jo uoljesado 8661 ¢ | lzl'se$ | 09S'vE $ 0Z 6l 0z-6L | 2911 $ 0S¢
|E21I03SIY UNO (444 $| 6s6'v2$ |c26LVC $ Pl ¥l 14" 9. % 00l
Uo paseq s| S1a30M 0v071¥3d 1S00|s1809v10L| ,$S1S09 S SHIYNOM | LNIAT ¥3d | (s1e9/speo) #)
pasodoud jo uaquinu ¥ogav1 | H3IMHOM [S¥INYOM| INOZLOH
dU3 210U 95E3ld J0#XVIN| JO#NIN | dO#
¢ (abieyn $ d04Vv1 S1S0D IN3IAT
peo] [euolIppy) dNn-13S NOILO3TI0D
dnjag auijeseq 40
Buipeaox3 savol 37IS ANI3sve

wdg 01 weg WoJy yruow yoea jo Aepunies Yyipy 13 puz ay3 uo uonesado uodn paseg
sabep) Buijienald eluiojljed Yjim 3so) paxid - | 9|npayoss
"OU| ‘S92IAIaS [BJUSWIUOIIAUT SIOgJeH uea|)
S1S0D poXl4 § Juswydoelnly
T 3I1NA3IHIS

4959€005A€Z1-6.A8-Y93A7-0868-8€41808D Al #dojeaus ubignooq



¥2/L7/T 2AI1129})3 UOISURIXT Y8YES ON 39BJIU0D SD |esodoud 150D siogJeH ues|)

‘ue|diom e dojanap 0} 09p3 pue AJunoD) 8y} UM MIOM [jim
am ‘speo| 00¢ | dAoge sajel uoijedioied Aep ajbuis sajedionue Aunod) ayp | JuldI00} [[BWS BY} 0} BNP SISYJOM $G UBY} 810U 2}BpOWIW0IIe
IS 8} UeD Jou ‘8)is 8y} Je Aep Jad Speo| 0| UBY} 810U 2}epOWWOR 0} B|qISes) S|}l YUIYl Jou Op am julidjoo} 8)is Jualind ay} Uo paseg

"UoNoBJSIIES JAWOISN YBIY )M JUSAS JusIoLe pue ajes e ajesado o) paiinbai ale Jels Jo sjos| asay) ssaiba/ssaibul oujel) oy
ynm Buoje a)is 8y Jo JuLdjoo; [lBWS 8y} YIAL "8lIS 8} Jo Uoielado [eoliolsiy Jno Uo paseq si siexJom pasodoid Jo Jaquinu ey} 8jou ases|d
'SSJON

‘d4y Jad pouad 10enuo0d Buunp pajennobau ag 0} ae (JUBAS JO 1S 10 JUBAS 210joq Aepli4 A|[ed1dA)) Ssjuana yum pajeloosse (Jooq 0} Jooq)sdnyold [eroadg o) sajey

$1S0) paxi4 G JUaWYILINY
T 3TNA3IHDS

4959€005A€Z1-6.A8-Y93A7-0868-8€41808D Al #dojeaus ubignooq



¥2/LT/T 3M129443 UOISUSIXT 19BIIUOD

|esodoud 150D

slogJeH uea|)

0¥001 2z92e $ Ia Na GG [Moedesoo|| /N (snouosiod ‘s|osotay) Q-INHO ALIAOWINOD ¥IWNSNOD| VN | 9 £
0Y¥001 805G $ Ia NQ 0¢ [doedesoo|| /N (snouosiod ‘s|0s0Jay) Q-INYO ALIAOWINOD ¥IWNSNOD| VN | 9 £
(o}SfoloR 65°G8 $ Ia Nag [Moedesoo|| V/N (snouosiod ‘s|osoJay) Q-INHO ALIAOWINOD ¥IWNSNOD| VIN | & £
04001 202G, $ 1a gAD [|toedesoo|| /N (8|qeWwe|4uoN ‘s|osolay) Q-INHO ALIAOWINOD ¥IWNSNOD| VN | P 9
0¥0071 22'92C $ Ia NQ GG [doedesoo|| /N (sjqewwe|4uoN ‘sjosolay) A-INHO ALIAOWINOD ¥IWNSNOD| VW/IN | 2 9
0¥0071 801Gl $ Id NQ 0g [Moedesoo|| /N (8|qewwe|4uoN ‘s|osolay) A-INHO ALIAOWINOD YIWNSNOD| VN | 9 9
[e)<}o}oN 6G°G8 $ 1a NS [|Moedsasoo) V/N (sjgewuwel4quoN ‘sjosoiay) Q-INHO ALIAOWINOD H¥3INNSNOD| VIN e 9
0¥0071 202s. $ Ia gAD  [|toedesoo|| v/N (8]qewwel{ ‘s|osoldy) Q-INHO ALIAOWINOD ¥IWNSNOD| VN | P &
0¥0071 ze9ze $ Id Na GG [Moedesoo|| /N (8]qewwel ‘s|osoldy) Q-INHO ALIAOWINOD ¥IWNSNOD| VN | 9 &
0Y¥001 8051 $ Ia NG 0¢ [doedesoo|| /N (8]qewwel4 ‘s|osoldy) Q-INHO ALIAOWINOD ¥IWNSNOD| VN | 9 §
0¥001 65°G8 $ [« Nag [Moedssoo|| V/N (8]qewwel ‘s|osoldy) Q-INHO ALIAOWINOD ¥IWNSNOD| VIN [ B &
VH00T €1°'6/¢2 $ Id INa GG | Moedqe 8 11 9d ‘L9ZENN ‘8 “S'O’N “DINYDHO DIAIDV ‘dIT0S IAISOHHOD|LIZENN| P ¥
V001 9€'90C $ Ia NG 0 | Moedqe 8 11 9d ‘192ENN ‘8 “"S'O’'N "DINVOYHO ‘0IdIQV ‘dlT10S JAISOHYHOD|FIZENN| 2 ¥
V¥ 80°G91 $ Id Na gL | doedqe| 8 11 9d ‘L9ZENN ‘8 “S'O’N “OINYOHO OIAIDV ‘dIT0S IAISOHHOD|L9ZENN| d ¥
V4001 65°G8 $ Ia Na g | oedqgel 8 119d ‘L9ZENN ‘8 "S'O'N ‘DINYOHO OIAIDV ‘dITOS JAISOHHOD|L9ZENN| B ¥
V-1Lv140vd001 | €1°6/¢2 $ (1YL Jo|a| WASS | Yoedge) 8 11 9d ‘092ENN ‘8 "S'O’'N “DINVOHONI ‘0IdI0V ‘dlITOS IAISOYHOD|09ZENN| P €
V-1V140 V4001 | 26'602 $ [1YLJo|a| Waog | Yoedge) 8 11 9d ‘09ZENN ‘8 “S'O’'N “OINYOHONI ‘2IAI0V ‘dlITOS AISOHHOD|09ZENN| 2 €
V-1v1J40vy001 | 80°G9l $[1¥LJo|a| WasL | Yoedge) 8 11 9d ‘092ENN ‘8 "S'O’'N “DINVOHONI ‘0IdI0V ‘dlITOS IAISOYHOD|09ZENN| g €
V-1V140v4001 | 6G°G8 $|[1¥LJo|a| WAG | Yoedge) 8 11 9d ‘092ENN ‘8 “S'O’'N “OINVYOHONI ‘0IAI0V ‘dlITOS IAISOHHOD|09ZENN| & €
VH001 €1'6/¢ $ Id Na GG | Moedqe 8 11 9d ‘S9ZENN ‘8 "S'O°N ‘OINYOHO OIdIDV ‘dIN®IT IAISOHHOD|SIZENN| P C
V4001 9€'90C $ Ia NG 0 | Moedqe 8 Il 9d ‘S9ZENN ‘8 “"S'O’'N "DINYOYHO ‘0IdIQV ‘AINDIT JAISOYHOD|SIZENN| 2 ¢
VH001 80°G91 $ Id Na gL | oedqe| 8 11 9d ‘S9ZENN ‘8 "S'O°N ‘OINYOHO OIdIDV ‘dIN®IT IAISOHHOD|S9ZENN| 9 ¢
V4001 65°G8 $ Ia Nag | oedqgel 8 [1 9d ‘G9ZENN ‘8 "S'O'N ‘DINVOHO OIdIDV ‘dINOIT IAISOHHYOD|SIZENN| B ¢
V¥001 €1°6/2 $ [« NQ GS | Moedqe 8 11 9d ‘#9ZENN ‘8 "S'O'N ‘DINVYOHONI ‘DIAIDV ‘dIN®IT IAISOHYHOD|YIZENN| P L
VH00T 26'60C $ Id INa 0 | Moedqe 8 11 9d ‘#9ZENN ‘8 "S'O’N ‘“OINVYOHONI ‘D1AIDV ‘dINOIT IAISOHHOD|YIZENN| 2 |
V¥001 80°G9l $ Ia Na Gl | doedge| 8 11 9d ‘#9ZENN ‘8 "S'O’'N ‘DINVYOHONI ‘DIAIDV ‘dIN®OIT IAISOYHOD|YIZENN| 9 L
VH00T 65°G8 $ Id Nag | doedqgel 8 11 9d ‘#9ZENN ‘8 "S'O’'N ‘OINVYOHONI ‘DIAIDV ‘dINOIT IAISOHHOD|YIZENN| & |
1SOO|AOHLIN | 1INN 3dAL | SSV1D JNVN ONIddIHS ¥3d0dd ANV 3000 | ON
29M LINN[IVSOdSIAONIMOVA|ONIMOV|AHVZVH NOILdI¥OS3A TVI¥ILVYIN SNOAHVYZVYH al 31SYM
LHOI3| N3IAZS XIS ENE| d¥NO4 JIYHL OML | 3ANO

GC-9¢-| O ¥¢-LC-)
9AIJ08Yo Sajey

XIALVIN LSOD TVSOdSId - jdNO4 LNJNHOVLLY

"0U| ‘S9DIAI9G [RJUBWIUOIIAUT SIOgJeH ued|)

$150) |esodsiq ¢ JuaWIYIeny
T 3ITINA3HDS

4959€005A€Z1-6.A8-Y93A7-0868-8€41808D Al #dojeaus ubignooq




¥2/LT/T 3M129443 UOISUSIXT 19BIIUOD

|esodoud 150D

slogJeH uea|)

4m 80'99l $ Ia Na Gl [ doedgel 8 11 9d ‘€92ENN ‘8 “S'O'N ‘OINVOHO ‘0ISVE ‘alT0S JAISOHHO0D|€9ZENN| 9 ¥
41 6568 $ [a Na g | Xoedqe 8 11 9d ‘€92ENN ‘8 “S'O'N ‘OINVOHO ‘0ISVE 'AlN0S IAISOHHYOD|EIZENN| B Fl
g-1v140 84007 | €1°6/¢2 $|LMLi01a| NAGS | Yoedqel 8 11 ©d ‘Z92ENN ‘8 “S'O’'N ‘OINVOHONI ‘0ISVd ‘dI10S IAISOHHOD|29ZENN| P €1
g-1v140 84007 | 26'602 $ |L¥L401a| NG 0E | Xoedqe 8 Il Od ‘Z92ENN ‘8 “S'O’'N ‘OINVOHONI ‘0ISVd ‘dI10S JAISOHHOD|CICENN| O €1
g-1v140 84007 | 80°G9l $|L¥Lio1a| INAGL | Xoedqel 8 Il Od ‘Z92ENN ‘8 “S'O’'N ‘OINVOHONI ‘0ISVd ‘dI10S JAISOHHOD|CIZENN| 9 €1
g-1v140 940071 | 65°G8 $|L¥Liola| WNAS | Xoedqgel 8 Il Od ‘292ENN ‘8 "S'O’'N "OINVOHONI ‘0ISVE ‘dI10S JAISOHHOD|L9ZENN] & €1
g1V €1'5l2 $ [a N GG | doedage 8 11 ©d ‘Z92ENN ‘8 “S'O’N ‘OINVOHO ‘0ISVE ‘alNDIT IAISOHH0D|L9ZENN| P 2L
g1V 9€'902 $ Ia INa 0€ [ doedge 8 Il ©d 'Z9ZENN ‘8 "S'O'N 'OINVOYHO '0ISVE ‘dINDIT IAISOYYOD|L9ZENN| O ZI
g1V 80'G9l $ [a Na Gl | doedgel 8 11 ©d ‘Z92ENN ‘8 “S'O’N ‘OINVOHO ‘0ISVE ‘alNDIT IAISOHYO0D|L92ENN| 9 2L
g-1v1 6568 $ Ia Na G | Xoedqe 8 11 ©d ‘Z9ZENN ‘8 “S'O'N ‘OINVOHO ‘0ISVE ‘alNDIT IAISOYY0D|L9ZENN| B 2l
84007 €162 $ Ia INQ GG [ doedge 8 11 ©9d 99ZENN ‘8 "S'O'N "OINVOYONI ‘0ISVE ‘aINDIT IAISOYY0D|99ZENN| P L1
84007 9€'902 $ Ia Na 0 | oedge 8 11 9d 99ZENN ‘8 "S'O'N ‘OINVOYONI ‘0ISVE ‘aiNDIT IAISOYHYOD|99ZENN| 2 L)
84007 80'991 $ Ia N Gl [ doedge 8 I ©9d 99ZENN ‘8 “"S'O'N "OINVOYONI ‘0ISVE ‘aINDIT IAISOYH0D|992ENN| 9 L)
84007 6568 $ Ia WNag | Xoedqe 8 11 9d 99ZENN ‘8 "S'O'N ‘OINVOYONI ‘0ISVE ‘aINDIT IAISOYHYOD|99ZENN| B L)
g1V €L'sl2 $| 1dl N GG | oedage 8 119d ‘6LZLNN ‘8 “S'O’N ‘SAINDIT ITVYMIV OILSNVO|6LLLINN| P 0}
g1V 26'602 $[ 19l INQ 0€ [ doedage 8 119d ‘612NN ‘8 “S'O'N ‘'SAINDIT ITVMIV OILSNVO[6LZLNN| 2 0L
g1V 80'G9l $| 1dl WNa Gl | doedgel 8 119d ‘6LZLNN ‘8 “S'O’N ‘SAINDIT ITYMIV OILSNVO|6LZLINN| 9 0}
g1V 6568 $1 1dl Na G | Xoedqe 8 119d ‘6LZLNN ‘8 “S'O'N ‘SAINDITITVYMIV OILSNVO|6LLLNN| B 0}
VIND 6€'82l $ 47 148/14¥ [Moedasoo 6 1119d ‘ZLZZYN ‘6 ‘SOLSIASY ‘DY|ZICZVYN| @ 6
VIND 26'LLE $ el gAD  [oedasoo 6 11 9d ‘Z2122VN ‘6 'SO1S3ASY 'DH|CIZZYN| P 6
VIND 6€'821 $ 47 INQ GG [¥oedasoo| 6 11l 9d '2122VN ‘6 'SO1S3ISY ‘DH|CIZZYN| 2 6
VIND 0°'66 $ 47 NG 0€  [¥oedasoo 6 111 ©9d ‘ZLZ2ZVYN ‘6 'SOLSIASY ‘DY|ZIZZVN| d 6
VIND 6568 $ 47 NA G []roedasool 6 11l 9d '2L22VN ‘6 'SO1S3ISY ‘DH|[CIZZYN| & 6
sed v8'l $ o uojeb MIing V/N diNOI1 3LSYM SNOAYVYZVYH YHOH-NON (3Z733441LNVY d3sn)| V/N | 9 8
sed G8'ZS1 $ s INQ SS Aing V/IN diNdI1 3LSYM SNOAYVZVH VHOY-NON (3Z33441LNV d3sn)| VN | & 8
0¥O01 20'2S. $ 1a gAD  [poedssool| V/N (snouosiod ‘s|0ososaY) A-WHO ALIOWNOD ¥IWNSNOD| VN | P L
1SOO|AOHLAN | LINN IdAL [ SSV10 ANVN ONIddIHS Y3d0¥d ANV 3000 | ON
J20M LINNIVSOJSIA[ONIMOV[ONIMOV|AYVZVH NOILdINOSIA TVI¥ILYIN SNOAYVZYH ai 3LSYM
LHOIZ| N3AIS XIS JAId | d¥Nno4d 33¥HL OML | 3NO

GC-9¢-| O ¥¢-LC-)
9AIJ08Yo Sajey

XIALVIN LSOD TVSOdSId - jdNO4 LNJNHOVLLY

"0U| ‘S9DIAI9G [RJUBWIUOIIAUT SIOgJeH ued|)

$150) |esodsiq ¢ JuaWIYIeny
T 3ITINA3HDS

4959€005A€Z1-6.A8-Y93A7-0868-8€41808D Al #dojeaus ubignooq




¥2/LT/T 3M129443 UOISUSIXT 19BIIUOD

|esodoud 150D

slogJeH uea|)

0890 1a NQ GG [Moedesoo|| V/N | (31gVNINVH ‘SYD AISSTHAINOD) A-WHO ALIOWINOD HFWNSNOD| VIN | B 12

aLoy G8'zSl $ a Na G | oedgej (7 (anisojdxe 1 0@ & 8q Jou jsnw)[SZELNN| & 02
Il 9d ‘GZELNN ‘LY (H3AMOd MOV18) “S'O'N ‘DINVOHO ‘SAI10S I1VININY T4

Vgl Zy'e8l $ Y INQ GG |Moedesoo) 8 111 Dd ‘¥6.ZNN ‘8 ‘AIDV HLIM 31114 ‘L3IM ‘STIy3LLVE|¥6.ZNN| P 61

Vgl 0¥'8Z1 $ Y NG 0 [Moedasooj 8 111 Dd ‘¥6.ZNN ‘8 ‘AIOV HLIM 31114 ‘L3IM ‘STIN3LLVE|¥6.ZNN| 2 61

Vgl 65°G8 $ Y Na g [yoedesoo 8 111 Dd ‘¥6.ZNN ‘8 ‘AIDV HLIM 31114 ‘13IM ‘STIy3LLvE|¥6.ZNN| d 61

Vg1 80'2Z1 $ OY |easuad| 19|ed 8 111 9d ‘¥6.ZNN ‘8 ‘AIOV HLIM 31114 ‘L3IM ‘STIN3LLVE|¥6.ZNN| B 61

zag 00'9¢€ $ oY Na GG [oedsesoo|| /N dIos ILSYM SNOAYVZVH VHOY-NON (S3183.L1ve avo-IN)| VN | P 8l

zag 00°9€€ $ Y NQ 0g [Moedesoo|| /N aI10s ILSVM SNOAYVZVH VHOY-NON (S3183L1vE avo-IN)| VN | © 8l

zag Zy'e8l $ oY Na gL [oedssoo|| /N dIos ILSYM SNOAYVZVYH VHOY-NON (S3183.L1vE avo-IN)| VN | 9 8l

zag ¥6'€01 $ Y Nag [Moedesoo|| V/N aI1os ILSVYM SNOAYVZVH VHOY-NON (S3183L1vg avo-IN)| VN | e 8l

€OHOT 00°9.¥ $ oY Nag [oedssoolf |9 Il 9d ‘S20ZNN|SzoZNN| & Z1
‘19 (S31¥3LLYE AYNDYIN) "S'O'N ‘A0S ‘SANNOJNOD AYNDHIN

gogg1 G8'ZG1 $| O¥ WNaG [pioedesool| 6 | Il ©d ‘060ENN ‘6 ‘AYILLYE WNIHLIT[0B0ENN]| & 91

1ag1 00'8t¥ $ o NQ 0¢ |oedasoo] 8 111 9d ‘8Z0SNN|8ZOENN| P ST
‘8 ‘AI'T0S AAIXOYAAH WNISSV.LOd ONINIV.LNOD ‘Ad ‘SANALLYE

1ag1 08°001 $ o} Na g [doedesool 8 111 5d ‘8Z0ENN|8ZOENN| 2 ST
‘8 ‘QITOS AATXOYAAH WNISSV.LOd DNINIVINOD ‘AN ‘SANYALLYE

ONO 0v'8Z1 $ R NQ 0 [Moedssoo) 8 |l 9d '8Z0ENN ‘8 ‘AIT0S IAIXOHAAH WNISSYLOd ONINIVINOD ‘A¥Q ‘S31¥ALLYE|8Z0ENN| A Gl

OND 6G°G8 $ 47 Nag [oedssoo 8 |l 9d ‘8Z0ENN ‘8 ‘AIT0S IAIXOHAAH WNISSYLOd ONINIVINOD ‘A¥A ‘S31¥3LLYE|820ENN| B G

41 €1°6/Z $ 1a Na GG | Moedqe 8 11 ©d ‘€9ZENN ‘8 “S'O’N ‘“OINVOHO ‘OISVE ‘Al10S IAISOHYOD|EIZENN| P ¥l

41 9£'902 $ 1a NQ 0 | Moedqe 8 11 ©d ‘€9ZENN ‘8 “S'O’N ‘“DINVOHO ‘0ISVE ‘AI10S IAISOHYOD|EIZENN| O ¥l

1SO2|AOHLAN | 1INN IdAL | SSV1D ANVN ONIddIHS ¥3d0¥d ANV 3000 | ON
J20M LINNIVSOJSIA[ONIMOV [ONIMOV|aHVZVH NOILdIYOS3IA TVINILYIN SNOAYVZYH ai JLSYM
LHOI3| N3A3S XIS JAId | ¥NnO4d I3HHL OML | 3No

GC-9¢-| O ¥¢-LC-)
9AIJ08Yo Sajey

XIALVIN LSOD TVSOdSId - jdNO4 LNJNHOVLLY

"0U| ‘S9DIAI9G [RJUBWIUOIIAUT SIOgJeH ued|)

$150) |esodsiq ¢ JuaWIYIeny
T 3ITINA3HDS

4959€005A€Z1-6.A8-Y93A7-0868-8€41808D Al #dojeaus ubignooq




¥2/LT/T 3M129443 UOISUSIXT 19BIIUOD

|esodoud 150D

slogJeH uea|)

ERl 0¥'8¢l $ 47 NQ 6§ |toedesool| /N dIT70S 'SIONVLSENS SNOAYVZVYH ATTVINIANOYIANT| V/N o |¢
477 G066 $ 47 INQ 0¢ ]toedasool| /N dlT70S 'SIONV.LSENS SNOAYVZYH ATTVLINIANOYIANT| V/N q l¢
ERl 69°98 $ 47 NQ G [roedssool| /N dIT70S 'SIONVLSENS SNOAYVZVYH ATTVINIANOYIANT| V/N e |¢
N¥OO1 €1'8.l¢c $ 1a/s4d INQ 6§ |toedesool| /N aiNOIT1 'SIONVYLSENS SNOAYVZVYH ATTVLINIANOYIANT| V/N o 0¢
N&OO1 9€'90¢ $ 1d/s4d INQ 0¢ ]toedssool| /N aiNOIT 'SIONVYLSENS SNOAYVZYH ATTVLININNOHIANT| VN q 0¢
N¥OO1 69°98 $ 1a/s4d NQ G [roedssool| W/N aiNOIT1 'SIONVYLSENS SNOAYVZVYH ATTVLINIANOYIANT| V/N e 0¢
€ca 08'¢y $| d471/0¥ INQ 6§ |toedesool| /N dINOS ILSYM SNOAYVYZVYH YHOH-NON (SINNYA ALJNT)| V/N 0 6¢C
€ca 96°0¢ $| 471/0¥ N 0¢ ]toedssool| /N dIN0S ILSYM SNOAYVYZVYH YHOY-NON (SINNYA ALJNT)| V/N q 6¢
€ca ge'gl $| 471/04 NQ G [roedssool| /N dINOS ILSYM SNOAYVYZVYH YHOH-NON (SIWNNYA ALJNT)| V/N e 6¢
333 ql/ %G1 + 1S00 _ o)< | _ dAD _v_omammoo__ V/N _ BulpAoey B uoneuodsuel] (AMID uou) a)sem o_co:om_m_ V/N e g¢
Jel 10}09||09 )| ql 19||ed V/N (ybnouyssed juswAhed A1onoday ANTD) Sisem oluososd|  V/N q /¢
91B1S JUBLIND e JIpalo
M303 ql/| .00 $ 0)s | ql Jo||ed V/N (99} uolepodsuel; @ Buljpuey \\JD) d)sem ojuosodd| V/IN | B L2
81041 g8'¢csl $ Id Nas yoedqe| 19 11 9d ‘885LNN ‘1'9 (AINVAD WNIAOS ‘SIAINVAD|88SINN| B 92
INNISSY.LOd SNIVINOD) “S'O'N ‘dI10S ‘OINVOYONI ‘SIAINVAD
g.1041 G8'¢ql $ e Nag yoedqe| 19 [19d|SE6LNN| B SC
‘GE6LNN ‘19 (S1IVS JAINVAD 379NT0S ‘SIAINVAD) "S'O'N ‘SNOILNTOS FAINVAD
LAOT 289 Id INd GG [oedasool|  W/N (SVD NOSIOd) @-NH0 ALIQOWINOD ¥IWNSNOD| VIN | B ¥#Z
040 Id Na Gg [Moedesoo|| V/N (paiyoads Jou-gv9 A3SSIUAINOD) A-WHO ALIAOWNOD YIWNSNOD| VIN e ¢¢
040 Ia NQ GG [Moedesoo|| V/N (31gvnav1d| VIN e ¢¢
-NON 'SV d3SSIHNOD) A-WHO ALIAOWNOD HIWNSNOD
1SOD|(AOHLAN | LINN ddAL | SSV1O ANVN ONIddIHS H43d0dd ANV 3000 | ON
M LINNTVSOdSIQIONINOV |ONIMIVC [AHVZVH NOILdIYOS3A TVIHILVN SNOAYVZVYH al J1SYM
1HOI3| N3IA3S XIS JAId dNno4 J3HHL OML | 3NO

GC-9¢-| O ¥¢-LC-)
9AIJ08Yo Sajey

XIALVIN LSOD TVSOdSId - jdNO4 LNJNHOVLLY

"0U| ‘S9DIAI9G [RJUBWIUOIIAUT SIOgJeH ued|)

$150) |esodsiq ¢ JuaWIYIeny
T 3ITINA3HDS

4959€005A€Z1-6.A8-Y93A7-0868-8€41808D Al #dojeaus ubignooq




¥2/LT/T 3M129443 UOISUSIXT 19BIIUOD

|esodoud 150D

slogJeH uea|)

NLd1 8eZYe $ 1a NQ GG [oedssool| Ly Il9d[szeiNN] © o¢
‘GZEINN ‘L7 (STAISTHAY ‘SNISTY) “S'O'N ‘DINVOYO ‘SAIT0S I18VININY 1S

NLd1 L96€C $ 1a NQ 0 [toedssool| Ly Il9d[szeiNN| 9 o¢
‘GZEINN ‘L7 (STAISTHAY ‘SNISTY) “S'O'N ‘DINVOYO ‘SAIT0S I18VININY 14

NLd1 6568 $ 1a NaG [yoedesool| L'y I19d[szeiNN| & o¢
‘GZEINN ‘L7 (STAISTHAY ‘SNISTY) “S'O'N ‘DINVOYO ‘SAIT0S I18VININY 1S

ayo0T €1'6/2 $ Ia INA GG [¥oedesoo ¢ 19d ‘266LNN ‘€ ‘(NOIHLYTYIN 'NONIZYIQ) “S'O'N ‘OIXOL ‘SaINDIT I1avINNY14|266LNN| O SE

ayooT 9902 $ Ia A 0€ [¥oedesoo € 19d ‘Z66LNN ‘€ ‘(NOIHLYTYI ‘NONIZYIQ) “S'O°'N ‘0IXOL ‘SaindIT1 31avWNY14[266LNN| 9 g€

ayo0T 6G°G8 $ Ia Was [yoedssool € 19d ‘266LNN ‘€ ‘(NOIHLY TV 'NONIZYIQ) “S'O'N ‘OIXOL ‘SaINDIT I1avINNY14|266LNN| B SE

04001 €16/2 ¢ | 1a/s4 INA GG [¥oedesoo ¢ Il ©d ‘¥Z62NN ‘€ "S'O'N ‘FAISOYH0 ‘SAINDIT ITAVINNY14|PZ6ZNN| ° €

24001 9902 $| 1a/s4 INQ 0€ [Moedesoo € Il ©d ‘$Z62NN ‘€ "S'O'N ‘IAISOYH0I ‘SAINDIT ITAVINNY1L|#Z6ZNN| 9 €

04001 6568 $| 1a/s4 Was [yoedssool ¢ Il ©d ‘¥Z62NN ‘€ "S'O'N ‘FAISOYH0 ‘SAINDIT ITAVINNY14|7Z6ZNN| B €

ay¥o071/1841 £6'86€ ¢ | 1a/s4 WA S8 | Mdinguo € I19d[€66LNN] @ €€
¥oedssoo] ‘€66LNN ‘€ (STLYTILSIA WNTT0YL3d ‘ANITOSYD) “S'O'N ‘SAINDIT I1aVININY 14

ayo0/a41 €1'6/2 ¢ | 1a/s4 WA SS | dinguo € 19d|[€66LNN| P €€
¥oedssoo ‘€66LNN ‘€ (STLYTILSIA WNTT0YL3d ‘ANITOSYD) “S'O'N ‘SAINDIT I1aYININY 14

ay¥o071/1841 9£'90¢ $| 1a/s4 WA 0€ | ding .o € I19d|[€66LNN| 2 €€
¥oedssoo| ‘€66LNN ‘€ (SILYTILSIA WNTT0YL3d ‘ANITOSYD) “S'O'N ‘SAINDIT I1aVININY 14

ayo0/La41 80°G9L ¢ | 1a/s4 Wasl | dinqg.uo 3 I19d|€66LNN| d €€
¥oedssoo| ‘€66LNN ‘€ (SILYTILSIA WNTT0YL3d ‘ANITOSYD) “S'O'N ‘SAINDIT I1aVININY 14

aydoo/Lg4dn 6G°G8 w 1d/s4 NQ S y|ng Jo ¢ 19d[E66LNN| & €¢
¥oedssoo| ‘€66LNN ‘€ (STLYTILSIA WNTT0YL3d ‘ANITOSYD) “S'O°N ‘SAINDIT I1aYININY 14

ZADT yoes| y/°¢g $ oY yoes aWAo 2¢ yPOLNN ‘2°Z ‘SYTHSINONILXT IHI4|vP0LNN| d 2€

ZAOT yoes| z|'/ $ oY yoes wsAd 2C YPOLNN ‘22 ‘SYTFHSINONILXT IHI4|P70LNN| & Z€

Enp €6/1€ $ 41 gAD [toedssool| /N @i10sS "S3IONVLSENS SNOAYVYZYH ATIVINIANOYIANI| VN | P L€

1SOD|AOHLINW | LINN 3dAL | SSv1D JNVYN ONIddIHS ¥3d0dd ANV 3000 | ON
20M LINN[TYSOJSIA[ONIMOV [DNINOVC|a¥VYZVH NOILdI40S3A TVI¥ILYIN SNOAHVYZYH al JISYM
LH9I3| N3A3S XIS 3aAId | ¥NnOA4 II¥HL oML | aNo

GC-9¢-| O ¥¢-LC-)
9AIJ08Yo Sajey

XIALVIN LSOD TVSOdSId - jdNO4 LNJNHOVLLY

"0U| ‘S9DIAI9G [RJUBWIUOIIAUT SIOgJeH ued|)

$150) |esodsiq ¢ JuaWIYIeny
T 3ITINA3HDS

4959€005A€Z1-6.A8-Y93A7-0868-8€41808D Al #dojeaus ubignooq




¥2/LT/T 3M129443 UOISUSIXT 19BIIUOD

|esodoud 150D

slogJeH uea|)

Lev zL8LL $ oY QA GG Ming V/N ainNol1 3LSYM SNOAYVZVH YHO4-NON (110 YOLOW d3asn)| VN | a4 &v
Lev 1e6/| $z'0 $ oY uo||eb ing V/N aiNoI1 3.LSVM SNOAYVZYH YHOY-NON (110 40L0oW d3sn)| VIN | B Sp
LOHOT 00 ¥#¥€‘lL $ 0)S | Na Gl | doedge| 8 1l ©d ‘608ZNN ‘ (1°9) 8 ‘AYNOYIN ‘DY[608ZNN| P v¥
LOHOT 00919 $ 0)s | Nag | >oedqgel 8 1l ©d ‘608ZNN ‘ (1°9) 8 ‘AYNOYIN ‘OH[608ZNN| 2 t¥
ZOHOT 00'¥29°L $ oY NA GG | doedgel 8 Il ©d ‘608ZNN ‘8 ‘A¥NOYIN ‘DY[608ZNN| 9 t¥
ZOHOT 00°9/¥ $ oY Was | oedqej 8 Il ©d ‘608ZNN ‘8 ‘AYNOYIN ‘DY[608ZNN| & t¥
YOHOT | 0091 $| o¥ | was |[>oedge | 19 | Il 9d ‘G20ZNN ‘L°9 “S'O°N ‘A0S ‘SANNOJINOD A¥NDHaN|sz0ZNN| & ¢v |
0zai00v0za | G8'ZSL $ | 1040 OV |lebgg 1o py[yoedesool| W/IN | (Sd¥VHS) 31SVM Tvolaan| WN | e zv |
0za G8'Zsl $ |d WA GG [¥oedesool| w/N JISYM TvOIdan| WN [ o Ly
0za G8'ZSL $ |d W@ 0 [¥oedsesoo|| v/N JISYM TvOIdanN| WN [ a Ly
0za G8'ZsSl $ |d Wags [oedesool| w/N JISYM TvOIdan| WN [ e Ly
aLoM1 | gg°zGlL ¢ 1a | wag | >oedge [ v | Il ©d ‘GZELVYN ‘L' ‘I3ISn4d[GeeLNN| & oy |
yoes| 00'800°L $ |d Jopuljfo yoedesoo|| z'Z Z'2"S'O'N SISV INVHIOINATY[ NN | 9 6¢€
ERXVA
yoes| Z6'60 $ |d Jopuljfo yoedesoo|| z'Z Z'2"S'O'N SISVO INVHIOINATY| NN | g 6€
WNIQ3N
9ADT yoes| Z&'49¢ $ |d Japuiiko  poedesoo||  Z'Z Z'C2"S'O'N SISV INVHIOINATY| NN | e 6¢
TIVINS
1140 [amna b 61°1 $| 0¥ |HOVZ ‘lkoyoedesool| w/N | SAWVT IN3OS3™N0T4| VN | e ge |
10¥7 7 G8'ZSl $ |a Was [oedssool| L'y I19d ‘8ZLENN ‘L't (Y3AMOd(8LLENN| & L€
WNNINNTY "43AMOd ONIZ) “S'O’'N ‘OINVOHONI ‘al10S I1avNINY TS
NLdT v0'LES $ |a gAD [roedesooll Ly llod[szELNN| P 9¢
‘GZEINN ‘LY (STAISTHAY ‘SNISTY) “S'O'N ‘DINVOYO ‘SAIT0S IT1aVININY 14
1SOO|AOHLIN | LINN AdAL | SSV1D JNVN ONIddIHS ¥3dOdd ANV 3000 | ON
20M LINNIVSOJSIA[ONINOVC [ONIMOVC|adVZVH NOILdI¥0S3A TVI¥ILYIN SNOAYVYZYH al JLSYM
LH9I3| N3IA3S XIS JAId | ¥NO4 334HL omL [ ano

GC-9¢-| O ¥¢-LC-)
9AIJ08Yo Sajey

XIALVIN LSOD TVSOdSId - jdNO4 LNJNHOVLLY

"0U| ‘S9DIAI9G [RJUBWIUOIIAUT SIOgJeH ued|)

$150) |esodsiq ¢ JuaWIYIeny
T 3ITINA3HDS

4959€005A€Z1-6.A8-Y93A7-0868-8€41808D Al #dojeaus ubignooq



¥2/LT/T 3M129443 UOISUSIXT 19BIIUOD

|esodoud 150D

slogJeH uea|)

04001 9€'90¢ $ | 1¥L1/1a INa 0 | Xoedqej L'G  |I19d ‘860ENN “L°G (DILSNVD) “S'O’'N ‘IAISOHHOD ‘dINDIT ONIZIAIXO|860ENN| 2 LS
04001 80°G9l $ | 1¥L1/1a Na Sl | Yoedgej L'G  |I19d ‘860ENN “L°G (DILSNVD) “S'O’'N ‘IAISOHHOD ‘AINDIT ONIZIAIXO|860ENN| 9 LS
04091 6G°G8 $ | 1¥1/1a nases yoedage| L'G  |I19d ‘860ENN “L°G (DILSNVD) “S'O’'N ‘IAISOHHOD ‘AINDIT ONIZIAIXO|860ENN| & LS
0001 €1'6/2 ¢ | L1¥1/1a | Wass | Moedgel 8 11 9d ‘€60ENN ‘8 “S'O°N ‘ONIZIAIXO ‘AINOIT IAISOHHOD|E60ENN| P 05
0¥091 9€'90¢ ¢ | 1Y1/1Q | Waog | doedge| 8 11 9d ‘€60ENN ‘8 “S'O°N ‘ONIZIAIXO ‘AINOIT IAISOYHOI[E60ENN| 2 05
0¥001 80'G9l $| L1¥1/1a | WwaslL | doedge| 8 11 9d ‘€60ENN ‘8 “S'O°N ‘ONIZIAIXO ‘AINOIT IAISOYHOI|E60ENN| 9 05
0¥091 6G'G8 $| Ld1/1a Na s | oedge| 8 11 9d ‘€60ENN ‘8 “S'O°N ‘ONIZIAIXO ‘AINDIT IAISOYHOD|E60ENN| B 05
0L1oY1 | 68251 $| 10 Was | oedqe | zg | Il 9d ‘SOLENN ‘Z'S ‘AINDIT ‘d IdAL IAIXOHId DINVOHO|SOLENN]| B 6%
400 8z'2Cl $ S| INQ GG [Moedesoo|| /N al10S FLSYM SNOAYYZVH YHOY-NON (S431114 110)| V/N | 9 8v
400 6G'G8 $ S| INQ 0¢ [Moedesoo|| V/N al10S FLSYM SNOAYYZVH YHOH-NON (SH311714 710)| V/N | & 8p
4M S AR $ 41 gAD [Moedesoo|| /N dlT0S ILSYM SNOAYVZVH YHIH-NON (ALLNd ‘ANNOJNOD LNIOP)| VIN | P ¥
4M 0’8zl $ 41 INQ GG [Moedesoo|| V/N adlT0S ILSYM SNOAYVZVH YHIH-NON (ALLNd ‘ANNOJNOD LNIOP)| VIN | 9 ¥
4M S0'66 $ 41 INQ 0¢ [Moedesoo|| V/N adlT0S ILSYM SNOAYVZVH YHIH-NON (ALLNd ‘ANNOJNOD LNIOP)| V/IN | a4 ¥
4M 6G'G8 $ 41 Na g [roedesoo|[ V/N alT0S ILSYM SNOAYVZVH YHIH-NON (ALLNd ‘ANNOJNOD LNIOP)| VIN | B b
NYOO1 €1'G/2 $| 1a/s4d INQ GG [Moedesoo|| V/N adiNdIT ILSYM SNOAYYZVH YHOH-NON (S¥3ZIM1LY34 ‘'SYaANV31D)| V/IN | O 9F
NYOO1 9€'90¢ $| 1a/s4 INQ 0¢ [Moedesoo|| /N aiNdIT ILSYM SNOAYYZVYH YHOH-NON (SH3ZI111434 'SHYIANV3I10)| V/N | 9 9F
NYOO1 6G°G8 $| 14a/s4 Nag [roedssoo|| V/N adiNdIT ILSYM SNOAYYZVYH YHOH-NON (S¥3ZIM11LY34 ‘'SYIANV31D)| V/IN | B 9F
1SOD|dOHLAN | LINN IdAL | SSVY1D JAVN ONIddIHS Y3d0dd ANV 3000 | ON
29M LINNTYSOJSIA|ONIMOVC [ONINOV | adVZVYH NOILdINDSIA TVINILVIN SNOAYVZVH al J1SYM
1H9I3| N3IA3S XIS ENNE! dNno4 JINHL OML | INO

GC-9¢-| O ¥¢-LC-)
9AIJ08Yo Sajey

XIALVIN LSOD TVSOdSId - jdNO4 LNJNHOVLLY

"0U| ‘S9DIAI9G [RJUBWIUOIIAUT SIOgJeH ued|)

$150) |esodsiq ¢ JuaWIYIeny
T 3ITINA3HDS

4959€005A€Z1-6.A8-Y93A7-0868-8€41808D Al #dojeaus ubignooq




¥2/LT/T 3M129443 UOISUSIXT 19BIIUOD

|esodoud 150D

slogJeH uea|)

€841 61°G8¢ $ o)< gAD [Moedsesoo|| /N alNOIT ILSYM SNOAYVYZVYH VHOH-NON (INIVd X3Lv1)| V/IN | 9 /S
€841 Zr'esl $ )| INQ GG [Moedesoo|| /N alNOIT ILSYM SNOAYYZVYH VHOY-NON (INIVd X3Lv1)| V/IN | e /S
dld1 25 €0 $| sdna gAD [Moedssooj € I19d ‘€9ZLNN ‘€ ‘INIVd|€9ZINN| d 95
dld1 G9'G6L $| s4dna INQ GG [Moedesoo) 5 I19d ‘€9ZLNN ‘€ ‘INIVd|€9ZLNN| & 95
0¥001 €1'6.2 ¢ | L1Y1/1a | Wass | Moedge| L'g I19d ‘6.¢LNN ‘L'S “S'O'N ‘dITOS ONZIAIXO|6.7INN| P GG
0Y¥o01 9€'90¢ $| 1Y1/1Q | Waog | doedge LG I19d ‘6.¢LNN ‘L°'S “S'O'N ‘dINOS ONZIAIXO|6.7INN| O GG
0¥001 80'G9l $| L1¥l/1a | WaslL | doedge| L'g I19d ‘6.¢LNN ‘L'S “S'O'N ‘dITOS ONZIAIXO|6.7LNN| 9 GG
0¥091 6G°G8 $| Ld1/1a Na s | doedge| LG I19d ‘6.¢LNN ‘L°S “S'O'N ‘dINOS ONZIAIXO|6.7INN| & GG
0¥091 €1'G/2 $| 1Y1/1Q | Waes | Moedge| LG Il 9d ‘G80ENN ‘1°S (DILSNVD) "S'O'N ‘JAISOMYOD ‘AlT0S ONIZIAIXO|SB80ENN| P ¥S
0¥001 9€£'90¢ $| LYl/1a | Waog | doedge| LG Il 9d ‘S80ENN ‘1°G (D1LSNVD) “S'O’'N ‘FAISOHHOD ‘dIT0S ONIZIAIXO|S80ENN| 2 ¥§
0Y¥o01 80'G9l $| 1Y¥1/1Q | Wagl | Moedge LG Il 9d ‘G80ENN ‘1°G (DILSNVD) "S'O'N ‘JAISONYOD ‘AlT0S ONIZIAIXO|S80ENN| A +§
0¥001 6G'G8 $| LdL/1a Na s | doedge| LG Il 9d ‘G80ENN ‘1°G (D1LSNVD) “S'O’'N ‘FAISOHHOD ‘dIT0S ONIZIAIXO|S80ENN| & #§
0¥001 €1'6/2 ¢ | LYl/1a | Wass | doedgel LG I 9d ‘S80ENN ‘L°G (D121aV) “S'O’'N ‘TAISOHHOD ‘AlT10S ONIZIAIXO|S80ENN| P €6
0¥001 9€£'90¢ $| LY1/1a | Waog | doedge| [ 11 9d ‘S80ENN ‘L°G (D121aV) “S'O’'N ‘TAISOHHOD ‘AlT0S ONIZIAIXO|S80ENN| 2 €G
0¥001 80'G9l $| LYl/1a | WaslL | doedge| LG I1 9d ‘S80ENN ‘L°G (D121aV) “S'O°'N ‘TAISOHHOD ‘AlT0S ONIZIAIXO|S80ENN| 9 €§
0¥001 6G'G8 $| Ld1/1a Na s | doedge| [ I1 9d ‘S80ENN ‘L°G (D121aV) “S'O°N ‘TAISOHHOD ‘AlT0S ONIZIAIXO|S80ENN| B €G
0¥091 €1'G/2 ¢ | 1Y1/1a | Wases | oedgel LG I19d ‘6ELENN ‘L'S “S'O'N ‘dINOITONIZIAIXO[6ELENN| P 25
0¥001 9£'90¢ $| LY1/1a | Waog | doedge| L'g I19d ‘6ELENN ‘L'S “S'O'N ‘dINOITONIZIAIXO[6ELENN| 9 2§
0¥o01 80°G9l $| 1Y1/1Q | Wagl | Moedge LG I19d ‘6ELENN ‘L'S “S'O'N ‘dINOITONIZIAIXO[6ELENN| 9 25
0¥001 6G'G8 $| Ld1/1a Na s | doedge L'g I19d ‘6ELENN ‘L'S “S'O'N ‘dINOITONIZIAIXO[6ELENN| B 25
0¥001 €1'6/2 $| LYl/1a | Wases | Moedgel L'G  |I19d ‘860ENN ‘L°G (DILSNVD) “S'O’'N ‘TAISOHHOD ‘AINDIT ONIZIAIXO|860ENN| P LS
1SOD|dOHLIN | LINN IdAL | SSVY1D JAVN ONIddIHS Y3d0dd ANV 3000 | ON
29M LINN[IVSOdSIA[ONIMOV |ONIMOVC |adVYZVH NOILdINDSIA TVINILVIN SNOAYVZVH al J1SYM
1H9I3| N3IA3S XIS ENNE! ANO4 JINHL OML | 3NO

GC-9¢-| O ¥¢-LC-)
9AIJ08Yo Sajey

XIALVIN LSOD TVSOdSId - jdNO4 LNJNHOVLLY

"0U| ‘S9DIAI9G [RJUBWIUOIIAUT SIOgJeH ued|)

$150) |esodsiq ¢ JuaWIYIeny
T 3ITINA3HDS

4959€005A€Z1-6.A8-Y93A7-0868-8€41808D Al #dojeaus ubignooq




¥2/LT/T 3M129443 UOISUSIXT 19BIIUOD

|esodoud 150D

slogJeH uea|)

a1 | | gg°zGlL $| 1 | was | >oedge | ¢y Il 9d ‘€L8ZNN ‘€% "S'O’'N ‘AI10S IAILOVIY HILYM|EL8ZNN| & +9

91| | g8°zGlL $| 1 | was | >oedge | zy I19d ‘06LENN ‘Z'¥ "S'O’'N ‘AI10S ONILYIH-473S[06LENN| B €9

04001 2025, $ Ia gAD [oedesool| 19 od[Li8eNn| P 29
‘1 18ZNN ‘1'9 ‘(NONIZVIQ ‘ILYWYEHYD TAHLIW) “S'O'N “DINVOYO ‘SAIT0S DIXOL

04001 €1'S/Z $ Ia Wass [roedesooll L9 lod[L8eNn| 2 29
‘1 18ZNN ‘1'9 ‘(NONIZVIQ ‘ILYWYEHYD TAHLIW) “S'O'N “DINVOYO ‘SAIT0S DIXOL

04001 9€'902 $ Ia Wa oc [roedesool| 19 lod[Li8eNn| a z9
‘1 18ZNN ‘1'9 ‘(NONIZVIQ ‘ILYWYEHYD TAHLIW) “S'O'N “DINVOYO ‘SAIT0S DIXOL

04001 65°G8 $ Id Was [oedesool| 19 lod[L18eNn| & 29
‘1 18ZNN ‘1'9 ‘(NONIZVIQ ‘ILYWYEHYD TAHLIW) “S'O'N “DINVOYO ‘SAIT0S DIXOL

Meey €162 $ Id Wa GS NG 19 Il 9d ‘0L8ZNN ‘1’9 “S'O'N ‘OINVOYHO ‘SAINDIT OIXOL[0L8ZNN| 9 19

Meey 9€°902 $ Id Wa o€ NG 19 Il Od ‘0L8ZNN ‘L'9 "S'O'N ‘OINVOYHO ‘SAINDIT IXOL[0L82ZNN| a 19

Meey 80°G91 $ Id Was NINg 19 Il 9d ‘0L8ZNN ‘1’9 “S'O'N ‘OINVOYHO ‘SAINDITOIXOL[0L8ZNN| & 19

ZHXo 6G°'G8 $ @ NQ G [Moedssool| |9 119d ‘L182ZNN ‘1'9 ‘(s|eonnasewleyd) s'O’'N ‘“OINVOHO ‘SAITOS JIXOL|LL8ZNN| B 09

¥HA/EHA €1°6/2 $ Id Wa ss NINg 6 Il 9d ‘SLEZNN ‘6 ‘STANTHAIE AILYNIYOTHOATOd ‘O¥[SLEeNN| o 65

¥HA/EHA 9€°902 $ Id a 0g NINg 6 Il 9d ‘SLEZNN ‘6 ‘STANTHAIE AILYNIMOTHOATOd ‘O¥[SLECNN| d 69

¥HA/EHA 80°G9l $ Id Was NG 6 Il 9d ‘SLEZNN ‘6 ‘STANTHAIE AILYNIYOTHOATOd ‘OY[SLEZNN| & 65

agHO/NgHD 00919 $ Id Wass proedesool| 6 Il Od ‘GLEZNN ‘6 (SLSV1TvE(|SLEZNN| 2 85
LHOIT ONIMVIT-NON) ‘STANTHJIE AILVYNINOTHOATOd ‘OY

agHO/IgHD 00°29% $ Id INa oc [toedesool| 6 Il ©d ‘SLEZNN ‘6 (SLSVY1IvE(|SLEZNN| d 85
LHOIT ONIMVIT-NON) ‘STANIHJIE AILVYNIHNOTHOATOd ‘OY

agHO/gHD 08'¥81 $ Id Was [oedesool| 6 Il Od ‘GLEZNN ‘6 (SLSV1TvE(|SLEZNN| B 85
LHOIT ONIMVIT-NON) ‘STANTHJIE AILVNINOTHOATOd ‘OY

1SOD[A@OHLIN | 1INN IdAL | SSV1D JNVN ONIddIHS ¥3d0dd ANV 3000 | ON
29M LINN[IVSOJSIAONIMOVC[ONIMOVC|advZVH NOILdI40S3A TVINILYIN SNOAHVYZYH al | 3tsvm
LHOI3| N3IA3S XIS JAId | ¥nO4 333HL oML | aNo

GC-9¢-| O ¥¢-LC-)
9AIJ08Yo Sajey

XIALVIN LSOD TVSOdSId - jdNO4 LNJNHOVLLY

"0U| ‘S9DIAI9G [RJUBWIUOIIAUT SIOgJeH ued|)

$150) |esodsiq ¢ JuaWIYIeny
T 3ITINA3HDS

4959€005A€Z1-6.A8-Y93A7-0868-8€41808D Al #dojeaus ubignooq




¥2/LT/T 3M129443 UOISUSIXT 19BIIUOD

|esodoud 150D

slogJeH uea|)

€LADT yoes| 8962 $ o)< Jopuifo ezis|  yoes 1'C 1’2 ‘3IA10SSIA ‘INTTALIOV|L00LNN| 9 89
|lews yoes

€LADT yoes| 89°6¢ $ o) Jepuifo szis|  yoes 1C 1'Z ‘d3aA10SSIA ‘ANTTALIOV|L00LNN| & 89
2Inj09| yoea

YADT yoes| 9¢°65 $ Ia Japuifo ezis| yoes 22 (1°6)Z'Z ‘aaSSIHUAINOD ‘NIDAXO|CL0LNN| P L9
ab.e| yoea

YAOT yoes| 9€°6G $ [a] Jepuifoazis [ yoes A (1'6)2°Z ‘a3SSIUANOD ‘NIDAXO|2L0LNN| 2 29
wnipaw yoea

vAD yoea| 8962 $ ] Jopuifo azis|  yoes Zc (1°6)2'Z ‘aaSSIAHUAINOD ‘NIDAXO([ZL0LNN| 9 29
|lews yoes

YAOT yoes| 89°6¢ $ Id Jepuiifo azis|  yoes A4 (1°6)2°2 ‘aaASSIAYUAINOD ‘NIDAXO([2L0LNN| B 29
2In}09| yoea

LADT yoes| 89'62 $ oY Japuljfo szis[yoedesoo| 1'Z 8/6LNN ‘1°Z ‘INVdOud|8z6LNN| 2 99
ab.e| yoea

LAOT yoes| GZ'vl $ oY Jopuiifo azis |Moedasoo) L'C 8/6LNN ‘L'Z ‘INVdOYd|826LNN| 9 99
wnipaw yoea

LAOT yoes| gL'/ $ o) Jopuifo  [yoedsesoo L'Z 8/6LNN ‘L'Z ‘INVdOHd|826LNN| & 99
az1s |lews
1 9INj09]

yoes
fe}SleloN G8'¢Sl $ Ia Na s | doedge| 19 19d 295ZNN ‘1’9 ‘J1LYNIHAOYOTHOVLINId INNIAOS|L95ZNN| & G9
1SOD|dOHLIN | LINN IdAL | SSVY1D JNVN ONIddIHS ¥3d0¥d ANV 3000 | ON
29M LINN[IVSOdSIA[ONIMOV |ONIMOVC |adVYZVH NOILdIYDS3IA VIHILYIN SNOAYVZYH al J1SYM
1HOI3| N3IA3S XIS 3AId ANO4 JINHL OML | 3ANO

GC-9¢-| O ¥¢-LC-)
9AIJ08Yo Sajey

XIALVIN LSOD TVSOdSId - jdNO4 LNJNHOVLLY

"0U| ‘S9DIAI9G [RJUBWIUOIIAUT SIOgJeH ued|)

$150) |esodsiq ¢ JuaWIYIeny

T 3I1NA3IHIS

4959€005A€Z1-6.A8-Y93A7-0868-8€41808D Al #dojeaus ubignooq




¥2/LT/T 3M129443 UOISUSIXT 19BIIUOD

|esodoud 150D

slogJeH uea|)

YAD yoes| 9€'6G $ 141 |sepulifo szis ¢ 2'C 'A3SS3I™AINOD ‘WNITIH|9Y0LNN| P 0L
ab.e| yoea
YADT yoes| 9€'6G $ 141 Japulfo ozs yoes Z'¢c 2'C 'd3SSIHAINOD ‘WNITIH|9Y0LNN| ° 0L
wnipaw yoea
YAD yoes| 89°6¢ $ 141 Jopuifo ezis|  yoes ¢¢ 2'C 'd3SSIHAINOD ‘WNITIH|9Y0LNN| 9 0L
lews yoea
YAD yoes| 89'6¢ $ 141 |sepulfoszis| yoes ¢ 2'C 'd3SS3I™AINOD ‘WNITIH|9Y0LNN| B 0L
a.Injo8| yoea
YAD yoes| 9€'6G $ 141 |sepulfoszis| yoes ¢c Z'C ‘3AIX0Ia NOgyvD|€L0LNN| P 69
ab.e| yoea
YA yoes| 9€'6G $ 141 Japulho ozs yoes ¢'¢c Z'Z '3AIX0Ia Nogdvo|€L0LNN| ° 69
wnipaw yoea
YADT yoes| 89'6¢ $ 141 Jopuiifo ezis|  yoes ¢'¢c Z'Z '3AIX0ola Nogdvo|€L0LNN| 9 69
lews yoea
YAD yoes| 89'6¢ $ 141 |sepulfoszis| yoes ¢¢ Z'C ‘3AIX0Ia NOgyvD|€L0LNN| B 69
a.Injo8| yoea
€LADT yoes| 9€'69 $ od sepuifo 8zis|  yoes L¢ ' ‘d3aAT0SSIA ‘INTTALIOV|LO0LNN| P 89
ab.e| yoea
ELADT yoes| 9€'6G $ od Jopuiifo azis yoes L'¢ 1’2 ‘d3aA10SSIA ‘INTTALIOV|L00LNN| 9 89
wnipaw yoea
1SOD|(AOHLAN | LINN ddAL | SSV1O JNVN ONIddIHS 43d0dd ANV 3000 | ON
oM LINN[1IVSOdSIA[ONIAIV|ONINOVC [AHVZVH NOILdIYOS3IA TVIMILYIN SNOAHVZVH al JLSYM
1HOI3| NIAIS XIS JAId dNnod 3IHHL OML | 3NO

GC-9¢-| O ¥¢-LC-)
9AIJ08Yo Sajey

XIALVIN LSOD TVSOdSId - jdNO4 LNJNHOVLLY

"0U| ‘S9DIAI9G [RJUBWIUOIIAUT SIOgJeH ued|)

$150) |esodsiq ¢ JuaWIYIeny

T 3I1NA3IHIS

4959€005A€Z1-6.A8-Y93A7-0868-8€41808D Al #dojeaus ubignooq




¥2/LT/T 3M129443 UOISUSIXT 19BIIUOD

|esodoud 150D

slogJeH uea|)

oLOMT | [s825) $[ _1a 406 [ wes | VN ] L'z 'SUALHOI (3LLIdvOI0)[ZS0INN] & ¥2
%G1 +1500 41 Jeysdwng|  MInq VIN %G1l + LSO (se|qeohosy Jojpue ysel]) JISYM AITOS| VIN | e €L
AD €

SAO1 €8'v6. $| LdL |lepuikoezis| yoes €¢ (8)€'Z 'ANIYOTHO|LLOLNN| P 2L
obe| yoea

GADT GG'8SY $ 191 |Jepugfoezis | yoes € (8)£°Z ‘ANIYOTHO|LLOLNN| 2 2L
wnipaw yoes

GAD 04'G0€ $| Lol [sepuifoszis| yoes €2 (8)€'Z ‘INIYOTHO|LLOLNN| a 2.
[lews yoes

SAO1 G8'zsl $| LdL |lepuihoezis| yoes €¢ (8)£'Z 'ANIYOTHO|LLOLNN| & 2L
aIn}o9| yoes

GAD €8'v6. $ 141 |epunfoszis| yoes € (8)e°Z ‘3AIX0IA YN4INS|6L0LNN| P 1L
obe| yoea

GADT GG'8SY $ 191l |Jepuifoezis | yoes € (8)¢'z ‘3AIX0IA ¥N4TNS|6L0LNN| 2 L2
wnipaw yoes

GAOT 0,°G0¢€ $ 141 [epulfo szis| yoes € (8)e°Z ‘3AIX0IA YN4INS|6L0LNN| a LL
[ewsS yoes

GADT G8ZGl $| 1¥L [|sepuihoezis| yoes € (8)e°z ‘3AIXOIA YN4INS|6L0LNN| B LL
aIn}o9| yoes

1SOO|dOHLAN | LINN 3dAL | SSV1D JNVYN ONIddIHS H3d0dd ANV 3000 | ON
29M LINNIVSOJSIAIONIMOV[ONIMOVC |AHVYZVH NOILdIYOS3IA VIHILYIN SNOAYYZVYH al JLSYM
LH9I3| N3IAIS XIS ENNE] N0 JIYHL OML | 3NO

GC-9¢-| O ¥¢-LC-)
9AIJ08Yo Sajey

XIALVIN LSOD TVSOdSId - jdNO4 LNJNHOVLLY

"0U| ‘S9DIAI9G [RJUBWIUOIIAUT SIOgJeH ued|)

$150) |esodsiq ¢ JuaWIYIeny
T 3ITINA3HDS

4959€005A€Z1-6.A8-Y93A7-0868-8€41808D Al #dojeaus ubignooq




¥2/LT/T 3M129443 UOISUSIXT 19BIIUOD

|esodoud 150D

slogJeH uea|)

yoes| 26601 $ Ia Japuyiho yoea 1C (INVLNE ‘INVDOYd) L' “S'O°'N Y3ANITAD IAISTHAVY| LOSENN| 9 €8
wnipaw
yoes
9AD1 uoes| z¢'9¢ $ Ia Japuyiho yoea 1C (INVLNE ‘INVDOYd) L' “S'O°'N Y3ANITAD IAISTHAV| LOSENN| & €8
|lews yoes
LA 0%'0S. $ 181 |sepuikoezis | yoes L2 1’2 STO’'N ‘T1aVNINV 14 ‘THNSSTH HIAANN TVOINTHD | LOSENN| a 28
wnipaw yoea
LA 00°09G $ 181 llews Jo yoes L'Z 1’2 STO'N ‘T1aVNINY 14 ‘THNSSTH HIAANN TVIINTHD [LOSENN| & Z8
2JN)09| yoea
YA 89'6¢C $ 1a Jepuiifo ezis [ Yoed A4 SV A3ISSIHUANOD|9S6LNN| B 18
|lews yoes
LADT Gzl $ oY Jepuiifo ezis [ Yoed 1'C 090LNN|090LNN| d 08
wnipsw yoes ‘1°Z ‘@3ZIM1gvLs ‘STHUNLXIA INIIAVHOHd ANV INTTALIDV TAHLIN
LADT rAW) $ oY sepuiko ozis | yoes L'Z 090LNN|090LNN| & 08
llews yoes ‘1°2‘Q3Z1119v1S ‘STHNIXIN IANIIAYHOHd ANY ANTIALIDY TAHIIN
ZAD1 v.°€2 $ Ia Japuljfo yoea 2 (8b1e7) 'S'O’N SASVYO LNVHIADIY4TH| NN 0 6.
abue| yoes
ZAOT v.'¢€C $ a wnipaw yoes 2 (wnipsy) "S"O'N SASYD LINVHIDIY4TY| NN q 6.
ZAOT rAW) $ a Japullko yoes 2 (Ilews) 'S'O’'N SISVYO LNVHIADIE4TH|[ NN e 6.
|lews yoea
HNXY €1'6/2 $ Ia INa SS yoea 19 Il ©d 6¥ZENN ‘L'9|6VCENN| B LL
‘(NFHAONINYLIDV/NIJ0ddNdl) “S'O’'N “OIXOL ‘dInos ‘INIDIa3an
aLoyi 28'.6 $ Ia 446 yoea 19 .8 INOZ. A4VZVH NOILVIVHNI|8E6LNN| & 9/
NOSIOd ‘I 9d (8) 19 ‘FAIMOTHOVYHLIL INNINV.LIL ‘8E6LNN
aLoyl | 68°zGlL $| 1 | was | yoee Ly | 119d ‘v¥BLNN ‘LY ‘ALIAVS ‘STHOLVW|F¥EINN| B G2
1SOD|dOHL3IN | LINN IdAL | SSVY1D JAVN ONIddIHS Y3d0dd ANV 3000 | ON
29M LINNTYSOJSIA|ONIMOVC [ONINOV | adVZVYH NOILdINDSIA TVINILVIN SNOAYVZVH al J1SYM
1H9I3| N3IA3S XIS ENNE! dNno4 JINHL OML | 3ANO

GC-9¢-| O ¥¢-LC-)
9AIJ08Yo Sajey

XIALVIN LSOD TVSOdSId - jdNO4 LNJNHOVLLY

"0U| ‘S9DIAI9G [RJUBWIUOIIAUT SIOgJeH ued|)

$150) |esodsiq ¢ JuaWIYIeny
T 3ITINA3HDS

4959€005A€Z1-6.A8-Y93A7-0868-8€41808D Al #dojeaus ubignooq




¥2/LT/T 3M129443 UOISUSIXT 19BIIUOD

|esodoud 150D

slogJeH uea|)

J9B1JUO0D Jue)|NSal k JO SIeak ¢ )i ay} 10y 8A130aY0 aq ||eys Buiolid pajonpy :9j0N

azis ab.e| Jopuljho

OTAD

9zIS wnipaw Japullko  JINAD

azIs ||ews Japuljho

NSAD

9zIs 21njo9| JapuljAo ITAD
uig xs|4 40 xog pleA oiqny  9AD
wnup uojieb GG > pue uojeb og < INd GG
wnup uojeb g > pue uojeb g < N 0E
wnup uojeb g > pue uojeb g < NA SL
wnJp Jajjews Jo uojeb g INAQ S

yoes| 00'800°!L $ Ia %_8__5 yoea (INVLNE ‘INVDOYHd) L2 “S'O°'N H3ANITAD IAISTHAVY| LOSENN| O €8
abJe| yoes
1SOD|dOHLIN | LINN IdAL | SSVY1D JAVN ONIddIHS 43d0dd ANV 3000 | ON
29M LINN[IVSOdSIA[ONIMOV |ONIMOVC |adVYZVH NOILdINDSIA TVINILVIN SNOAYVZVH al JLSYM
1H9I3| N3IA3S XIS ENNE! ANO4 JINHL OML | 3NO

G¢-9¢-1 O} ye-L-)

9AIJ08Yo Sajey

XIALVIN LSOD TVSOdSId - jdNO4 LNJNHOVLLY

"0U| ‘S9DIAI9G [RJUBWIUOIIAUT SIOgJeH ued|)

$150) |esodsiq ¢ JuaWIYIeny
T 3ITINA3HDS

4959€005A€Z1-6.A8-Y93A7-0868-8€41808D Al #dojeaus ubignooq




